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FOREST HILLS PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
6590 Cascade Road, S.E.    Grand Rapids, Michigan 49546    (616) 493-8800 

 
NOTICE OF SCHEDULE OF BOARD FINANCE COMMITTEE AND BOARD 

CURRICULUM COMMITTEE MEETINGS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OF THE 
FOREST HILLS PUBLIC SCHOOLS TO BE HELD DURING THE FISCAL YEAR 

COMMENCING JULY 1, 2016 AND ENDING JUNE 30, 2017: 
 

TO ALL PERSONS INTERESTED IN THE MEETINGS OF THE  
BOARD FINANCE AND CURRICULUM COMMITTEES OF 

 FOREST HILLS PUBLIC SCHOOLS  
OF KENT COUNTY, MICHIGAN: 

 
PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the Board of Education of Forest Hills Public Schools will hold its 
regular committee meetings on the following dates, times, and location during the fiscal year 
commencing July 1, 2016 and ending June 30, 2017: 
 
LOCATION:  Administration Building 
   Meeting Room #2 
   6590 Cascade Road, S.E.  
   Grand Rapids, Michigan 49546 
 
  
BOARD FINANCE COMMITTEE      BOARD CURRICULUM COMMITTEE 
8:30 a.m.                                                         8:30 a.m. 
 
Tuesday, August 9, 2016 Thursday, August 11, 2016 
Tuesday, September 13, 2016   Thursday, September 15, 2016 
Tuesday, October 11, 2016 Thursday, October 13, 2016   
Tuesday, November 15, 2016 Thursday, November 17, 2016 
Tuesday, December 13, 2016 Thursday, December 15, 2016 
Tuesday, January 10, 2017 Thursday, January 12, 2017 
Tuesday, February 14, 2017 Thursday, February 16, 2017 
Tuesday, March 14, 2017 Thursday, March 16, 2017 
Tuesday, April 11, 2017  Thursday, April 13, 2017 
Tuesday, May 9, 2017 Thursday, May 11, 2017  
Tuesday, May 30, 2017 Wednesday, May 31, 2017 
   
 
   

(Dates & times subject to change) 
  

 
Upon request, the District shall make reasonable accommodation for a 

disabled person to be able to participate in meetings. 
 

 


